
Session 2025 - 2026 

PRE- PRIMARY SECTION & CLASSES 1 - 2 LIST CO- CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES  

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

APRIL ( Colour of the Month: Red ) 
5/4/2025 Saturday Welcome Party 

12/4/2025 Saturday The fox & the crow (Puppet Show) 

19/4/2025 Saturday Red Day 

26/4/2025 Saturday Fancy Dress – Theme : Jungle Safari 

MAY ( Colour of the Month : Yellow ) 

3/5/2025 Saturday Yellow Day – Mango Mania 

6/5/2025 Tuesday Mother’s Day Celebrations 

10/5/2025 Saturday Summer Camp 2025 

17/5/2025 Saturday Medical Camp 2025 

20/5/2025 Tuesday PTM – 1 & Holiday Homework Distribution 

JULY ( Colour of the Month : Blue ) 

5/7/2025 Saturday Alphabet Ramp Walk 

12/7/2025 Saturday Blue Day 

19/7/2025 Saturday Drama Five Senses 

26/7/2025 Saturday Seed Germination Activity 

AUGUST ( Colour of the Month : Green ) 

2/8/2025 Saturday Rhyme & Rhythm 

9/8/2025 Saturday Green Day – Theme Monsoon Season 

16/8/2025 Saturday Independence Day Celebrations 

23/8/2025 Saturday Movie Day 

30/8/2025 Saturday Master Chef 

SEPTEMBER 

2/9/2025 Tuesday PTM – 2  

10/9/2025 – 17/9/2025 Evaluation Test - 1 

27/9/2025 Saturday Playdough  

30/9/2025 Tuesday Answer Scripts Showing to Parents 

OCTOBER ( Colour of the Month : Orange ) 

4/10/2025 Saturday Dusshera Celebrations 

6/10/2025 Tuesday Report Card Distribution 

11/10/2025 Saturday Orange Day 

15/10/2025 Wednesday Diwali Celebrations 

NOVEMBER ( Colour of the Month : Pink ) 



8/11/2025 Saturday Pink Day 

15/11/2025 Saturday PTM - 3 

17/11/2025 – 22/11/2025 Evaluation Test - 2 

DECEMBER  

13/12/2025 Saturday Self-Introduction 

20/12/2025 Saturday The Lion and the Mouse (Puppet Show) 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebrations 

JANUARY 

31/1/2026 Saturday The Lion & the Grapes 

FEBRUARY 

7/2/2026 Saturday Talent Hunt 

14/2/2026 Saturday Good Habits (Skit) 

21/2/2026 Saturday Swatch Bharat 

27/2/2026 Friday   PTM - 4 

28/2/2026 Saturday Art & Craft Exhibition 

2/3/2026 – 12/3/2026 Annual Examination  

23/3/2026 Report Card Distribution 

1/4/2026 New Session Resumes 

 



 
MOMENTUM 2025 

CLASSES 23/9/2025 24/9/2025 25/9/2025 

3RD – 5TH English Creative Writing Show & Tell !हदं%  क(वता 
6TH  & 7TH GK Competition रचना/मक लेखन Extempore 

8TH – 11TH !हदं% क(वया 56तयो8गता English Debate Crossword 

 

Session 2025 - 2026 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SESSION 2025 - 2026 

DATE DAY CLASSES EVENTS 
19/4/2025 Saturday Nursery  – 10th  Prize Distribution  

03/05/2025 Saturday 6th – 11th Student Council Elections 

20/05/2025 Tuesday 3rd  – 11th  Parent Teachers Meeting - 1 

12/07/2025 Saturday 6th  – 11th  Investiture Ceremony 2025 

14/08/2025 Thursday Montessori – 11th   Shri Krishna Janmashtami Celebrations 

15/08/2025 Friday 3rd  – 11th  Independence Day Celebration  

02/09/2025 Tuesday 3rd  – 11th Parent Teachers Meeting - 2 

23/09/2025 – 25/09/2025 3rd  – 11th Momentum 2025 

03/10/2025 Thursday 6th  – 11th  Joy of Sharing – Donation Camp 

15/10/2025 Wednesday 3rd – 11th  Diwali Celebrations 

14/11/2025 Friday 1st – 11th  Kids Carnival 2025 

15/11/2025 Saturday 1st – 11th  Parent Teachers Meeting - 3 

22/11/2025 Saturday 5th – 11th School Picnic 

05/12/2025 Friday Montessori – 2nd Annual Concert ‘ Parvaaz 2025’ – Day 1 

06/12/2025 Saturday 3rd   – 11th Annual Concert ‘ Parvaaz 2025’ – Day 2 

24/12/2025 Wednesday 1st – 10th  Christmas Celebrations 

26/1/2025 Monday 1st – 10th Republic Day Celebrations  

27/02/2025 Friday 3rd – 11th  Parent Teacher Meeting - 4 

 
28/02/2025 

 
Saturday 

6th- 9th & 11th  Science Exhibition 

Montessori – 5th Art & Craft Exhibition  


